
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
207 
543 
535 
117 
839 
99 

155 
103 
73 

437 
209 
253 
75 

111 
431 
147 
531 
515 
471 
493 
35 
15 

211 
91 

645 
281 
71 

125 
105 
41 
69 

137 
275 
45 

113 
541 
205 
57 

Name 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Nick Domann 
Radek Vetrovsky 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Victor Voxen Kleemann
Petr Rathousky 
Tom Schroeder 
Teddy Jondell 
Collin Wohnhas 
Martin Venhoda 
Antonios Sagmalis 
Kevin Brumann 
Tom Schettler 
Maurice Tanz 
Tomas Pikart 
Suff Sella 
Cato Nickel 
Mads Fredsoe Sorense
Peter König 
Kevin Geiger 
Jona Katz 
Malik Schoch 
Steffen Arthur 
Iffli Maxime 
Richard Stephan 
Leon Sievert 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Dominic Bilau 
Colin Sarre 
Eddy Frech 
Leonie Müller 
Dennis Bahr 
Eric Rakow 
Fabian Kling 
Benedict Weiß 
Jayson Alles 
Luca Bürger 
Neilas Pecatauskas 

FNM 
MSA 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ELPA 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MEMSI 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
RSA/ Gauteng 

GER/ Meseberg 

CZE/ P?íbram 

CZE/ Trutnov 

DEN/ 3080 

CZE/ Praha 9 

GER/ Roemstedt 

SWE/ Lidkoping 

GER/ Lauterstein 

CZE/ Praha 

GRE/ THESSALON

SUI/ Ehrendingen 

GER/ Ammerbuch 

GER/ Kaltenwesth

CZE/ T?ebic 

ISR/ bat hen 

GER/ Consrade 

DEN/ Odense NØ 

GER/ Eberswalde 

GER/ Kissing 

GER/ Holzgerlinge

GER/ Wildberg 

SUI/ Onnens 

FRA/ remering les

GER/ Großräschen

GER/ Breckerfeld 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Hassfurt 

GER/ Bahretal 

GER/ Oberding 

GER/ Schopfheim 

GER/ Neubranden

GER/ Neulußheim 

GER/ Gärtringen 

GER/ Schwarzenho

GER/ 59457 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Kosak Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Motokrosovaskola.cz 

STC Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

KMP Honda Racing/ADAC Berlin Branden

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

CLM powered by Winkle Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Lmx Racing 

ADAC Westfalen - Mefo Sport Racing Tea

KM Kacmarek Motorsport 

ADAC Nordbayern. Kosak 

MPS Husqvarna Racing 

Mefo Sport factory Raceteam 

Kunkel Motorsport 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

KTM Fink 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

ADAC Westfalen eV MX Juniorteam 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
2:28.689 
2:28.737 
2:28.920 
2:30.050 
2:31.032 
2:31.429 
2:31.460 
2:32.087 
2:32.790 
2:32.949 
2:33.166 
2:33.501 
2:33.805 
2:33.831 
2:33.888 
2:34.629 
2:34.761 
2:35.422 
2:36.248 
2:36.922 
2:37.118 
2:37.186 
2:38.928 
2:40.970 
2:41.246 
2:41.520 
2:41.635 
2:43.768 
2:44.010 
2:44.545 
2:47.276 
2:50.265 
2:52.323 
2:53.470 
2:54.283 
2:56.586 
2:57.082 
3:04.541 

Diff 

0.048 
0.231 
1.361 
2.343 
2.740 
2.771 
3.398 
4.101 
4.260 
4.477 
4.812 
5.116 
5.142 
5.199 
5.940 
6.072 
6.733 
7.559 
8.233 
8.429 
8.497 

10.239 
12.281 
12.557 
12.831 
12.946 
15.079 
15.321 
15.856 
18.587 
21.576 
23.634 
24.781 
25.594 
27.897 
28.393 
35.852 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 

km/h 
43,581 
43,567 
43,513 
43,186 
42,905 
42,792 
42,784 
42,607 
42,411 
42,367 
42,307 
42,215 
42,131 
42,124 
42,109 
41,907 
41,871 
41,693 
41,473 
41,294 
41,243 
41,225 
40,773 
40,256 
40,187 
40,119 
40,090 
39,568 
39,510 
39,381 
38,738 
38,058 
37,604 
37,355 
37,181 
36,696 
36,593 
35,114 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 56. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:03:32 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

23.09.2017 10:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                     Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck/ Swen Blümer:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-38/17


